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Injured Reserves
Ravy

Pep

Lights, Kamara, Action
Grav

The Phatchicks
Chasin_poon
Clyde_N2_The_Win
SkoldEver

Casey

Total Points

Ravy

Injured Reserves

Pep

Grav

Lights, Kamara, Action
The Phatchicks
Chasin_poon
Clyde_N2_The_Win
SkoldEver

Casey
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2420.65
2301.35
2262.45
2238.85
2091.05
1988.95
1815.35
1797.50
1689.35
1598.95
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PCT
0.867
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.533
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200

PF
2045.35
2173.05
1981.35
1904.15
1940.85
1765.75
1592.20
1587.70
1498.65
1393.05

PA
1633.25
1643.40
1825.90
1713.45
1766.45
1854.55
1943.05
1841.70
1944.65
1715.70
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PTS
2301.35
2420.65
2262.45
2091.05
2238.85
1988.95
1815.35
1797.50
1689.35
1598.95
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